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GROVES, DELLA GRACE  5641
 374.00 20.830 149.0   4 1071.0020.301 169.0   2 20.194 154.0   1  61.325 225.0  1

Back #:

MOONEY, MERRITT  7301
 362.00 21.353 129.0   6  954.0021.266 119.0   7 21.197 134.0   3  63.816 210.0  2

Back #:

BATES, BAY LYNN  7353
 372.00 21.724 89.00  10  824.0021.390 94.00   9 21.690 74.00   9  64.804 195.0  3

Back #:

CLEMMONS, COLTLEY  7521
 369.00 22.248  0.00   0  792.0021.197 139.0   5 21.552 104.0   6  64.997 180.0  4

Back #:

POOL, KREECE  3886
 356.00 26.218  0.00   0  784.0020.027 179.0   1 20.265 144.0   2  66.510 105.0  5

Back #:

BARNETT, BRIGGS .  3763
 365.00 21.879 79.00  11  772.0021.744 79.00  11 21.651 84.00   8  65.274 165.0  6

Back #:

CHANDLER, ALAINA  3036
 370.00 20.981 139.0   5  698.0025.909  0.00   0 21.488 114.0   5  68.378 75.00  7

Back #:

MERRIMAN, WAYLON  5125
 368.00 22.079 49.00  14  691.0022.143  0.00   0 21.378 124.0   4  65.600 150.0  8

Back #:

MAY, DALLAS  6680
 358.00 20.619 179.0   1  661.0021.390 94.00   9 35.683  0.00   0  77.692 30.00  9

Back #:

BARRATT, BRAYLIN  6597
 364.00 22.053 59.00  13  637.0022.535  0.00   0 21.620 94.00   7  66.208 120.0 10

Back #:

CAGLE, BRAYLON  4543
 303.00 20.677 159.0   3  611.0021.104 149.0   4 100.00  0.00   0 141.781  0.00 11

Back #:

CURL, SADIE  7966
 365.00 21.604 109.0   8  608.0022.482  0.00   0 22.818 44.00  12  66.904 90.00 12

Back #:

JAEGER, HAYDEN  7858
 347.00 22.139  0.00   0  605.0021.920 69.00  12 22.053 54.00  11  66.112 135.0 13

Back #:

LYON, KORT  4138
 376.00 26.692  0.00   0  564.0021.290 109.0   8 26.861 34.00  13  74.843 45.00 14

Back #:

SHEARER, PARIS  5619
 367.00 21.390 119.0   7  550.00100.00  0.00   0 21.926 64.00  10 143.316  0.00 15

Back #:
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RINEHART, FISHER ANN  7728
 313.00 21.612 99.00   9  541.0021.260 129.0   6 100.00  0.00   0 142.872  0.00 16

Back #:

MARTIN, MADISON .  6071
 368.00 20.664 169.0   2  537.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 220.664  0.00 17

Back #:

O'KEEFFE, LARAMEE  6831
 356.00 22.575  0.00   0  479.0022.041 49.00  14 27.707 14.00  15  72.323 60.00 18

Back #:

NEGAARD, BAZE  4876
 349.00 21.996 69.00  12  442.0032.452  0.00   0 27.680 24.00  14  82.128  0.00 19

Back #:

O'KEEFFE, LAITYN  7055
 365.00 28.074  0.00   0  439.0021.975 59.00  13 30.133  0.00   0  80.182 15.00 20

Back #:

WATKINS, JACE  6976
 354.00 22.717  0.00   0  393.0022.116 39.00  15 100.00  0.00   0 144.833  0.00 21

Back #:

EAKES, BRIGGS  6357
 377.00 22.598  0.00   0  377.0031.677  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 154.275  0.00 22

Back #:

SHEARER, WAVERLY  7184
 214.00 27.901  0.00   0  373.0020.828 159.0   3 100.00  0.00   0 148.729  0.00 23

Back #:

WAY, TALON  3877
 370.00 24.991  0.00   0  370.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 224.991  0.00 24

Back #:

ELLZEY, BRYSTOL  7005
 370.00 27.454  0.00   0  370.0027.177  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 154.631  0.00 25

Back #:

HENSON, KODI  6997
 369.00 23.920  0.00   0  369.0023.171  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 147.091  0.00 26

Back #:

MARTIN, PAISLEY  6255
 368.00 22.254  0.00   0  368.0022.516  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 144.770  0.00 27

Back #:

MASON, JOSIE  3412
 368.00 22.844  0.00   0  368.0028.319  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 151.163  0.00 28

Back #:

ANDERSON, TUCKYN  4920
 367.00 23.362  0.00   0  367.0023.367  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 146.729  0.00 29

Back #:

MATTOX, KALLIE  5248
 367.00 24.438  0.00   0  367.0033.044  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 157.482  0.00 30

Back #:
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VONDRA, CARLYN  6512
 367.00 27.942  0.00   0  367.0027.651  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 155.593  0.00 31

Back #:

MOORMAN, PAISLEY  3497
 366.00 23.410  0.00   0  366.0023.166  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 146.576  0.00 32

Back #:

MARVEL, CHARLOTTE  4566
 366.00 27.329  0.00   0  366.0031.948  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 159.277  0.00 33

Back #:

THOMPSON, TINLEE  3136
 365.00 22.264  0.00   0  365.0022.432  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 144.696  0.00 34

Back #:

BURKE, BLAYNE  5933
 365.00 22.139  0.00   0  365.0022.840  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 144.979  0.00 35

Back #:

SNYDER, BLAKLEE  7566
 364.00 23.514  0.00   0  364.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 223.514  0.00 36

Back #:

TAYLOR, TATUM  5674
 363.00 22.968  0.00   0  363.0024.243  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 147.211  0.00 37

Back #:

MOORE, TREVOR  5270
 363.00 29.868  0.00   0  363.0024.717  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 154.585  0.00 38

Back #:

WHITE, BLAKELY  3209
 361.00 24.738  0.00   0  361.0026.984  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 151.722  0.00 39

Back #:

HUDSON, CLARA  7941
 361.00 100.00  0.00   0  361.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 40

Back #:

PAUL, TIMOTHY .  3361
 361.00 23.051  0.00   0  361.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 223.051  0.00 41

Back #:

PARIS, KAI  3221
 360.00 23.490  0.00   0  360.0023.476  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 146.966  0.00 42

Back #:

POTTER, GEORGIE  7610
 360.00 24.221  0.00   0  360.0028.672  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 152.893  0.00 43

Back #:

MOE, NICK  3248
 360.00 23.993  0.00   0  360.0028.963  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 152.956  0.00 44

Back #:

BERRY, PAISLEY  4370
 360.00 28.339  0.00   0  360.0023.275  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 151.614  0.00 45

Back #:
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PARKS, PENELOPE .  7468
 358.00 27.651  0.00   0  358.0037.073  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 164.724  0.00 46

Back #:

ROBINSON, NELIGH  3937
 358.00 100.00  0.00   0  358.0022.899  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 222.899  0.00 47

Back #:

HART, CARLY JO  4948
 357.00 29.303  0.00   0  357.0027.969  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 157.272  0.00 48

Back #:

WILLIAMS, MAVERICK .  6780
 357.00 24.599  0.00   0  357.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 224.599  0.00 49

Back #:

BUCHOLTZ, MACKENZIE  4569
 356.00 24.226  0.00   0  356.0023.164  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 147.390  0.00 50

Back #:

CRITTON, MACK  6231
 356.00 28.510  0.00   0  356.0034.534  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 163.044  0.00 51

Back #:

KING, HUNTER  5246
 356.00 22.494  0.00   0  356.0027.801  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 150.295  0.00 52

Back #:

MIBB, RAVYN  5772
 355.00 30.337  0.00   0  355.0026.776  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 157.113  0.00 53

Back #:

WOODWARD, LANE  3641
 355.00 22.930  0.00   0  355.0023.762  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 146.692  0.00 54

Back #:

SMITH, REX  6257
 353.00 33.458  0.00   0  353.0033.794  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 167.252  0.00 55

Back #:

NEWCOMB, BRAYLEE  7255
 352.00 29.780  0.00   0  352.0032.318  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 162.098  0.00 56

Back #:

TROCHEZ, BENTLEY  7079
 349.00 23.894  0.00   0  349.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 223.894  0.00 57

Back #:

MCGEE, CASE  7334
 348.00 23.162  0.00   0  348.0022.439  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 145.601  0.00 58

Back #:

MOODY, JAELYNN  3180
 308.00 22.129 39.00  15  347.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 222.129  0.00 59

Back #:

PHILLIPS, BELLAMY  5174
 346.00 24.783  0.00   0  346.0024.830  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 149.613  0.00 60

Back #:
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MELBY, TREY  5077
 341.00 100.00  0.00   0  341.0025.377  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 225.377  0.00 61

Back #:

VOGELE, LINDSEY  6030
 340.00 25.595  0.00   0  340.0023.981  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 149.576  0.00 62

Back #:

SHARP, JENNA KATE  7366
 336.00 23.515  0.00   0  336.0022.598  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 146.113  0.00 63

Back #:

MATHEWS, IRIS  3607
 334.00 100.00  0.00   0  334.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 64

Back #:

DODSON, HATTIE GRACE  4069
 333.00 100.00  0.00   0  333.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 65

Back #:

STEELE, RAYGUN  4856
 330.00 27.136  0.00   0  330.0028.089  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 155.225  0.00 66

Back #:

HEINRICH, JAXSON  3429
 328.00 24.479  0.00   0  328.0025.356  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 149.835  0.00 67

Back #:

HAKEN, DALLY GRACE  4190
 327.00 32.358  0.00   0  327.0033.511  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 165.869  0.00 68

Back #:

CLOUSE, LANE  4753
 326.00 23.211  0.00   0  326.0022.474  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 145.685  0.00 69

Back #:

DAVIS, GRAYLIN  3559
 326.00 22.488  0.00   0  326.0022.140  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 144.628  0.00 70

Back #:

CLAYPOOL, CECE  3332
 326.00 25.622  0.00   0  326.0025.757  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 151.379  0.00 71

Back #:

FLEMING, TAVIN  6977
 325.00 25.431  0.00   0  325.0025.130  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 150.561  0.00 72

Back #:

BURSON, ELI  3715
 317.00 100.00  0.00   0  317.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 73

Back #:

SWANSON, CONLEE  5073
 317.00 27.192  0.00   0  317.0027.053  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 154.245  0.00 74

Back #:

ETBAUER, RALLY  4681
 316.00 25.535  0.00   0  316.0024.788  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 150.323  0.00 75

Back #:



Little Britches National Finals Rodeo

Member 1st Go Season
Points
(Top 5) Pts.

Time
Score Stand.

TOTAL
Points

2nd Go 

Pts.
Time
Score Stand.

Short Go 

Pts.
Time
Score Stand.

Average

Pts.
Time
Score

LW POLE BENDING
07/08/2023 09:40:05 AM

(R) denotes a Rookie
Place

(R) Denotes RookieSorted by WORLD POINTS (gray column)

ADKINS, SYDNEY .  7807
 316.00 23.594  0.00   0  316.0023.810  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 147.404  0.00 76

Back #:

TALMADGE, JOZIE  4813
 314.00 100.00  0.00   0  314.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 77

Back #:

STEPHENS, RAH'LEIGH .  4558
 309.00 23.674  0.00   0  309.0022.352  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 146.026  0.00 78

Back #:

REED, AUBREY  3220
 307.00 24.765  0.00   0  307.0031.654  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 156.419  0.00 79

Back #:

STACY, ARTIE  5839
 306.00 33.409  0.00   0  306.0031.089  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 164.498  0.00 80

Back #:

SCHLEY, MADISYN  4037
 305.00 28.801  0.00   0  305.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 228.801  0.00 81

Back #:

MATYJA, CHLOEY  7717
 304.00 23.360  0.00   0  304.0023.569  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 146.929  0.00 82

Back #:

SHEETS, LYLA  4989
 303.00 29.805  0.00   0  303.0029.939  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 159.744  0.00 83

Back #:

BASKIN, CAROLINE  6011
 303.00 22.517  0.00   0  303.0022.924  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 145.441  0.00 84

Back #:

EDWARDS, BREXLEE  5221
 301.00 100.00  0.00   0  301.0025.527  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 225.527  0.00 85

Back #:

WANLASS, AUSTYN  7329
 300.00 29.324  0.00   0  300.0028.748  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 158.072  0.00 86

Back #:

THOMPSON, TAISLEY  7109
 298.00 24.763  0.00   0  298.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 224.763  0.00 87

Back #:

ROBERTS, NINA  7625
 298.00 100.00  0.00   0  298.0024.359  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 224.359  0.00 88

Back #:

JORDAN, COLTON  7294
 297.00 25.945  0.00   0  297.0024.210  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 150.155  0.00 89

Back #:

ROBBINS, MOLLIE .  3385
 297.00 25.370  0.00   0  297.0024.187  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 149.557  0.00 90

Back #:
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CARTWRIGHT, YARDLEY  4207
 295.00 23.982  0.00   0  295.0026.874  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 150.856  0.00 91

Back #:

SELF, SKYLAR .  6770
 295.00 33.955  0.00   0  295.0037.847  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 171.802  0.00 92

Back #:

PAUL, TINSLEY  3684
 292.00 25.224  0.00   0  292.0029.258  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 154.482  0.00 93

Back #:

LOHMEYER, EMMA  5406
 290.00 28.538  0.00   0  290.0027.131  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 155.669  0.00 94

Back #:

CHAFFIN, HARPER  4312
 288.00 30.858  0.00   0  288.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 230.858  0.00 95

Back #:

PRATER, TAYA  7626
 288.00 31.289  0.00   0  288.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 231.289  0.00 96

Back #:

SHULL, HUDSON  5763
 288.00 22.850  0.00   0  288.0022.540  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 145.390  0.00 97

Back #:

PARKER, KATIE RAE  7759
 287.00 100.00  0.00   0  287.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 98

Back #:

DEFEVER, BAILEY  7456
 286.00 25.276  0.00   0  286.0024.480  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 149.756  0.00 99

Back #:

BARNETT, BAYLOR .  6815
 284.00 100.00  0.00   0  284.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00100

Back #:

YOUNG, JORI  5130
 283.00 28.003  0.00   0  283.0026.158  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 154.161  0.00101

Back #:

MCCRAY, JASPER  3794
 283.00 100.00  0.00   0  283.0025.529  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 225.529  0.00102

Back #:

BRIGHT, RILEY  6230
 281.00 26.571  0.00   0  281.0023.196  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 149.767  0.00103

Back #:

HENDRICKS, MCCOY  7814
 281.00 100.00  0.00   0  281.0030.216  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 230.216  0.00104

Back #:

LYON, BLAKELY  6720
 275.00 100.00  0.00   0  275.0023.670  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 223.670  0.00105

Back #:
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JACKSON, OLIVIA  3383
 275.00 30.331  0.00   0  275.0028.626  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 158.957  0.00106

Back #:

WALKER, REECE  5336
 275.00 24.027  0.00   0  275.0025.627  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 149.654  0.00107

Back #:

VARGAS, SLADE  6767
 274.00 23.889  0.00   0  274.0022.722  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 146.611  0.00108

Back #:

REEDY-TIMM, KATHRYN  5582
 273.00 24.295  0.00   0  273.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 224.295  0.00109

Back #:

HANCOCK, GRACE  4652
 273.00 100.00  0.00   0  273.0028.157  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 228.157  0.00110

Back #:

MCMASTER, HADLEY  4220
 272.00 24.338  0.00   0  272.0024.791  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 149.129  0.00111

Back #:

BRUNSON, JAYCIE  7435
 272.00 100.00  0.00   0  272.0024.331  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 224.331  0.00112

Back #:

MANNEL, KYNDRA  5426
 270.00 23.767  0.00   0  270.0029.839  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 153.606  0.00113

Back #:

GRABER, RIELYN  3890
 268.00 24.805  0.00   0  268.0024.065  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 148.870  0.00114

Back #:

DAVIS, AVERIE  3097
 263.00 100.00  0.00   0  263.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00115

Back #:

BLISS, HANNA  6618
 262.00 28.373  0.00   0  262.0027.335  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 155.708  0.00116

Back #:

DOMINGUE, ALEXIS  4695
 258.00 25.725  0.00   0  258.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 225.725  0.00117

Back #:

STALEY, RYANN  7455
 257.00 100.00  0.00   0  257.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00118

Back #:

GASKILL, LONDON  6881
 253.00 22.223  0.00   0  253.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 222.223  0.00119

Back #:

MICHAELIS, MYLIE  3714
 250.00 100.00  0.00   0  250.0041.431  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 241.431  0.00120

Back #:
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ARNDORFER, ASHER  3506
 249.00 29.238  0.00   0  249.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 229.238  0.00121

Back #:

ALBAN, CARSON  6916
 248.00 100.00  0.00   0  248.0027.755  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 227.755  0.00122

Back #:

JOHNSON, PARKER  3141
 246.00 28.795  0.00   0  246.0028.861  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 157.656  0.00123

Back #:

HARE, CYDA  3652
 239.00 23.496  0.00   0  239.0023.705  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 147.201  0.00124

Back #:

EDGERTON, ASPYN  5885
 237.00 22.944  0.00   0  237.0022.454  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 145.398  0.00125

Back #:

LARSON, TINLEY  7751
 237.00 25.202  0.00   0  237.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 225.202  0.00126

Back #:

ROBRAHN, KAMBREE  6211
 235.00 30.949  0.00   0  235.0030.857  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 161.806  0.00127

Back #:

VERRET, ZAYLIE  5928
 230.00 33.832  0.00   0  230.0029.965  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 163.797  0.00128

Back #:

RAINS, LUKE  4440
 229.00 100.00  0.00   0  229.0032.702  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 232.702  0.00129

Back #:

REMEDES, AVERY  3044
 228.00 24.353  0.00   0  228.0023.792  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 148.145  0.00130

Back #:

WITHERS, SLOANE  4981
 226.00 36.055  0.00   0  226.0027.864  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 163.919  0.00131

Back #:

FRANZEN, JAX  5252
 224.00 26.210  0.00   0  224.0024.916  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 151.126  0.00132

Back #:

ANDERSON, PAISLEY  3785
 213.00 26.435  0.00   0  213.0025.103  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 151.538  0.00133

Back #:

FONTENOT, RHETT  3795
 209.00 23.316  0.00   0  209.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 223.316  0.00134

Back #:

HAUGEN, BLAISELY  7707
 204.00 23.727  0.00   0  204.0022.776  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 146.503  0.00135

Back #:
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BUCHOLTZ, WYATT  5587
 196.00 31.494  0.00   0  196.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 231.494  0.00136

Back #:

VONDRA, CORBIN  6600
 186.00 32.515  0.00   0  186.0034.190  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 166.705  0.00137

Back #:

LACASSE, FAITH  5507
 175.00 25.017  0.00   0  175.0024.639  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 149.656  0.00138

Back #:

SMITH, SADIE  6701
 171.00 24.423  0.00   0  171.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 224.423  0.00139

Back #:

DOWDEN, DELTA  5227
 168.00 25.279  0.00   0  168.0024.159  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 149.438  0.00140

Back #:

BROWN, ROGUE  5040
 161.00 100.00  0.00   0  161.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00141

Back #:

DEFEVER, MACKENZIE  6861
 156.00 30.153  0.00   0  156.0026.985  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 157.138  0.00142

Back #:

ROSEBERRY, MAUDE  4632
 115.00 30.675  0.00   0  115.0031.396  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 162.071  0.00143

Back #:


